CDI creates the climate you need to achieve your critical mission.
•   Keep dry products dry and moving freely.
•   Conveying lines and silos stay clean for
    lower maintenance costs.
•   Control moisture regain and condensation
    in silos and hoppers.
•   Keep moisture out of dry product packaging.
•   Improved �uidized bed performance.

DC-1500 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DC-1750 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DC-2250 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
®
Process Air Data Reactivation Air Data Moisture Removal (1) Unit Physical Data(3)
Air Volume
(CFM)
ESP
(in W.C.)
Air Volume
(CFM)
ESP
(in W.C.)
Inlet Condition (2)
[lb-H2O/hr] L (in.) W (in.) H (in.) W (lbs.)
DC-500 500 2.8 125 1.8 15.9 61.5 33.75 51.0 875
DC-750 750 1.5 200 0.9 22.6 61.5 33.75 51.0 875
DC-1000 1,000 2.1 250 1.3 31.5 74.5 33.75 61.0 1,120
DC-1500 1,500 1.9 375 2.2 42.9 74.5 33.75 61.0 1,120
DC-1750 1,750 2.1 450 1.9 53.9 74.5 33.75 61.0 1,120
DC-2250 2,250 2.0 575 1.2 64.5 74.5 33.75 61.0 1,120